
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
92 
7 

23 
24 
90 
91 
25 
9 
8 
2 

30 
15 
17 
11 
12 
67 
95 
19 
99 

Driver 
Jack Jeffers (R) 
Brad Majman 
G3 Argyros 
Caleb Gafrarar (R) 
Evan Cooley (R) 
Lucas Fecury 
Teddy Musella (R) 
Anthony Martella (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Thomas Schrage 
Eddie Beswick (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Sebastian Garzon (R) 
Wian Boshoff (R) 
Kaylee Countryman (R) 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Ryan Giannetta (R) 

Team 
Exclusive Autosport 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
VRD Racing 
Synergy Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Development 
Exclusive Autosport 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 

Best Tm 
1:12.4218 
1:12.5265 
1:12.8565 
1:12.8841 
1:12.9422 
1:13.2468 
1:13.2677 
1:13.3284 
1:13.3578 
1:13.4424 
1:13.7272 
1:14.0575 
1:14.3116 
1:14.8091 
1:14.9701 
1:15.7985 
1:16.3261 
1:19.3600 
1:20.1985 

Diff 

0.1047 
0.4347 
0.4623 
0.5204 
0.8250 
0.8459 
0.9066 
0.9360 
1.0206 
1.3054 
1.6357 
1.8898 
2.3873 
2.5483 
3.3767 
3.9043 
6.9382 
7.7767 

Gap 

0.1047 
0.3300 
0.0276 
0.0581 
0.3046 
0.0209 
0.0607 
0.0294 
0.0846 
0.2848 
0.3303 
0.2541 
0.4975 
0.1610 
0.8284 
0.5276 
3.0339 
0.8385 

Best Speed 

88.780 
88.652 
88.250 
88.217 
88.147 
87.780 
87.755 
87.682 
87.647 
87.546 
87.208 
86.819 
86.522 
85.947 
85.762 
84.825 
84.239 
81.018 
80.171 

In Lap 
8 
7 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
8 
1 
1 

Laps 
8 
7 
6 
6 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
8 
8 
2 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 12, 17, 19 & 99 Rule 8.6.1 Caused a Red flag, lose of fastest lap 

Continental Tire Grand Prix 

USF2000 

USF2000 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Streets of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles 

7/19/2025 09:00 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Kaylen Frederick 7/14/2018 1:10.7699 (90.853)
Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/15/2018 1:10.9853 (90.576)

Printed: 7/19/2025 10:46:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 7/19/2025 10:46:53 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 


